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1 US10756436B2 

Double-differential 
fed, dual polarized 
patch antenna 
system with 
advanced interport 
RF isolation for IBFD 
transceivers 

Ibrahim Tekin, 

Electrical 
Engineering 

25-
01-
2019 

25-08-
2020 

Haq Nawaz 

  

2 US7075975B2 

Fast adaptive 
tranciever 
architecture with 
symmetric preamble 
design 

Dennis T. Lai, 

Electrical 
Engineering 

11-
12-
2000 

11-07-
2006 

Asim Loan 

  

3 US20100074266A1 
Ip-usn with multiple 
and communication 
method 

Ki-Hyung Kim, 

Computer 
Science 
and 
Engineering 

04-
02-
2007 

07-08-
2012 

Won-Do Jung, 

Ali Hammad 
Akbar 

  

4 US7175514B2 

Polishing fixture 
assembly for a fiber 
optic cable 
connector polishing 
apparatus 

Thomas 
Boyer, 

KICS 
27-
04-
2001 

13-02-
2007 

Waqar 
Mahmood, 

Keith 
Chandler, 

Andrei 
Cspikes 

  

5 US6752536B2 

Method of 
simultaneously 
polishing a plurality 
of diverse fiber optic 
cable connectors 

Thomas 
Boyer, 

KICS 
27-
04-
2001 

22-06-
2004 

Waqar 
Mahmood, 

Keith 
Chandler, 

Andrei 
Cspikes 

  



6 US6676307B1 
Method and system 
for controlling splice 
attenuation 

Yaguang Yang, 

KICS 
25-
10-
2001 

13-01-
2004 

Waqar 
Mahmood, 

Erin Sahinci 

  

7 US7175514B2 

Polishing pad 
assembly for fiber 
optic cable 
connector polishing 
apparatus 

Thomas 
Boyer, 

KICS 
27-
04-
2001 

13-02-
2007 

Waqar 
Mahmood, 

Keith 
Chandler, 

Andrei 
Cspikes 

  

8 US6396572B1 

Apparatus for 
comparing tensile or 
compressive stresses 
imposed on different 
parts of optical fiber 

Chia-Chen 
Chang, 

KICS 
16-
04-
2001 

28-05-
2002 

Erin Sahinci, 

Waqar 
Mahmood 

  

9 US6337737B1 

Fiber-bragg-grating-
based strain 
measuring 
apparatus, system 
and method 

Chia-Chen 
Chang, 

KICS 
 09-
03-
2001  

  

Erin Sahinci, 
08-.01-
2002 

Waqar 
Mahmood 

  

    

10 US6478482B1 
Attenuating splice, 
system, and method 
therefor 

Erin Sahinci, 

KICS 
12-
11-
2002 

14-06-
2000 

Waqar 
Mahmood, 

Andrei 
Csipkes 

  

11 US6464410B1 
Attenuation splice, 
system and method 

Erin Sahinci, KICS 
15-10-
2002 



therefor using 
estimation algorithm 
and closed loop 
intelligent control 

Waqar 
Mahmood, 

30-
08-
2000 

Andrei 
Csipkes 

  

12 US6341242B1 

System for 
controlling a process 
for interconnection 
of optical fibers 
including fuzzy logic 
control and 
optimization 
architecture 

Waqar 
Mahmood, 

KICS 
30-
10-
1998  

22-01-
2002 

Jun Bao, 

Andrei 
Csipkes 

  

13 US6122936A 

Apparatus for 
integrating steps of a 
process for 
interconnecting 
optical fibers 

Andrei 
Csipkes, 

KICS 
26-
03-
1998 

26-09-
2000 

William Keith 
Chandler, 

Waqar 
Mahmood 

  

14 US6039630A 

Apparatus and 
method for 
calibrating pressure 
existing between 
optical fibers and a 
polishing pad during 
a polishing process 

William Keith 
Chandler, 

KICS 
 27-
02-
1998 

31-03-
2000 

Nadir Shah, 

Waqar 
Mahmood, 

Andrei 
Csipkes 

  

15 US5936665A 

Automated 
apparatus for 
counting pillings in 
textile fabrics 

George J. 
Vachtsevanos, 

KICS 
 20-
05-
1997 

10-08-
1999 

Iqbal M. Dar, 

Waqar 
Mahmood 

  

 


