US Patent							
Sr.	Patent No.	Patent Title	Inventor	Department	Filed	Granted	
1	US10756436B2	Double-differential fed, dual polarized patch antenna system with advanced interport RF isolation for IBFD	Ibrahim Tekin,	Electrical Engineering	25- 01- 2019	25-08- 2020	
			Haq Nawaz				
		transceivers Fast adaptive	Dennis T. Lai,	Electrical Engineering	11- 12- 2000	11-07- 2006	
2	US7075975B2	tranciever architecture with symmetric preamble design	Asim Loan				
3	US20100074266A1	Ip-usn with multiple and communication method	Ki-Hyung Kim,	Computer Science and Engineering	04- 02- 2007	07-08- 2012	
			Won-Do Jung,				
			Ali Hammad Akbar				
	US7175514B2	Polishing fixture assembly for a fiber optic cable connector polishing apparatus	Thomas Boyer,	KICS	27- 04- 2001	13-02- 2007	
			Waqar Mahmood,				
4			Keith Chandler,				
			Andrei Cspikes				
5	US6752536B2	Method of simultaneously polishing a plurality of diverse fiber optic cable connectors	Thomas Boyer,	KICS	27- 04- 2001	22-06- 2004	
			Waqar Mahmood,				
			Keith Chandler,				
			Andrei Cspikes				

6	US6676307B1	Method and system for controlling splice attenuation	Yaguang Yang, Waqar Mahmood, Erin Sahinci	KICS	25- 10- 2001	13-01- 2004
7	US7175514B2	Polishing pad assembly for fiber optic cable connector polishing apparatus	Thomas Boyer, Waqar Mahmood, Keith Chandler, Andrei Cspikes	KICS	27- 04- 2001	13-02- 2007
8	US6396572B1	Apparatus for comparing tensile or compressive stresses imposed on different parts of optical fiber	Chia-Chen Chang, Erin Sahinci, Waqar Mahmood	KICS	16- 04- 2001	28-05- 2002
9	US6337737B1	Fiber-bragg-grating- based strain measuring apparatus, system and method	Chia-Chen Chang, Erin Sahinci, Waqar Mahmood	KICS	09- 03- 2001	0801- 2002
10	US6478482B1	Attenuating splice, system, and method therefor	Erin Sahinci, Waqar Mahmood, Andrei Csipkes	KICS	12- 11- 2002	14-06- 2000
11	US6464410B1	Attenuation splice, system and method	Erin Sahinci,	KICS		15-10- 2002

		therefor using estimation algorithm and closed loop intelligent control	Waqar Mahmood, Andrei Csipkes		30- 08- 2000	
12	US6341242B1	System for controlling a process for interconnection of optical fibers including fuzzy logic control and optimization architecture	Waqar Mahmood, Jun Bao, Andrei Csipkes	KICS	30- 10- 1998	22-01- 2002
13	US6122936A	Apparatus for integrating steps of a process for interconnecting optical fibers	Andrei Csipkes, William Keith Chandler, Waqar Mahmood	KICS	26- 03- 1998	26-09- 2000
14	US6039630A	Apparatus and method for calibrating pressure existing between optical fibers and a polishing pad during a polishing process	William Keith Chandler, Nadir Shah, Waqar Mahmood, Andrei Csipkes	KICS	27- 02- 1998	31-03- 2000
15	US5936665A	Automated apparatus for counting pillings in textile fabrics	George J. Vachtsevanos, Iqbal M. Dar, Waqar Mahmood	KICS	20- 05- 1997	10-08- 1999